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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

Michelle Cristina De M. M. V. Macedo

Leticia Menezes
Thais Alves

Nany Oliveira

Sirlene Aparecida Da Silva Dimas

Maria Abadia Da Silva

Rose Lacerda De Medeiros

Janaine Melo

Loren Oliveira

Nome

Wesley Cristiano
Anderson Carvalho
Ananias Junior Serafim
José Aparecido Batista
Thiago Melo

Danilo Leal Leal

Azisio Amaral

Thiago Gongalves
Marco Aurélio Nunes

Vergilio Anténio Dias

11/06/2022 - 14:46:50

Resultado Geral

21K - Feminino

Faixa Cl.Faixa
F3039 -
F3039 -
F1629 -
F3039 =
F4049
F5059
F5059
F3039
F4049

A A N -

21K - Masculino

Faixa Cl.Faixa
M3039 -
M3039 -
M3039 -
M5059 -
M3039 -
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M6099

A N = -~ o

chronusae.com.br

BTR - Boqueirao Trail Run

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

2m17s201ms
4m9s315ms
9m46s760ms
3m2s178ms
2m7s813ms
8m3s504ms
1m18s781ms
17m46s661ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
19m47s675ms
4s713ms
3m36s651ms
5m18s377ms
1m6s198ms
4m14s134ms
5m22s185ms
22m31s563ms
4m17s647ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

2m17s201ms

6m26s516ms
16m13s276ms
19m15s454ms
21m23s267ms
29m26s771ms
30m45s552ms
48m32s213ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
19m47s675ms
19m52s388ms
23m29s039ms
28m47s416ms
29mb53s614ms
34m7s748ms
39m29s933ms
1h2m1s496ms
1h6m19s143ms

Tempo
02:24:11.143
02:26:28.344
02:30:37.659
02:40:24.419
02:43:26.597
02:45:34.410
02:53:37.914
02:54:56.695
03:12:43.356

Tempo
01:51:37.956
02:11:25.631
02:11:30.344
02:15:06.995
02:20:25.372
02:21:31.570
02:25:45.704
02:31:07.889
02:53:39.452
02:57:57.099
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